LMH6642EP/LMH6643EP/LMH6644EP
Enhanced Plastic Low Power, 130MHz, 75mA Rail-to-Rail
Output Amplifiers
General Description
The LMH664XEP family true single supply voltage feedback
amplifiers offer high speed (130MHz), low distortion
(−62dBc), and exceptionally high output current (approxi-
mately 75mA) at low cost and with reduced power consump-

n Selected Military Applications
n Selected Avionics Applications
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER VID PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER (Note 3)
LMH6642MFXEP V62/04625-01 MF05A
LMH6643MAXEP V62/04625-02 M08A
LMH6644MAXEP V62/04625-03 M14A
(Notes 1, 2) TBD TBD
Note 1: For the following (Enhanced Plastic) versions, check for availability: LMH6642MAEP, LMH6642MAXEP, LMH6642MFEP, LMH6643MAEP,
LMH6643MMEP, LMH6643MMXEP, LMH6644MAEP, LMH6644MTEP, LMH6644MTXEP. Parts listed with an "X" are provided in Tape & Reel and parts
without an "X" are in Rails.
Note 2: FOR ADDITIONAL ORDERING AND PRODUCT INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT THE ENHANCED PLASTIC WEB SITE AT: www.national.com/
mil
Note 3: Refer to package details under Physical Dimensions